

Tubac Fire District

TUBAC FIRE DISTRICT

2227 EAST FRONTAGE ROAD P.O. BOX 2881 TUBAC, ARIZONA 85646

TELEPHONE:	(520)	398-225

RESOL	LUTION #	
RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE AMENDMENT SANTA CRUZ COUNTY AND CONTIGUOUS TO T OF THE PROPERTY OWNER IN ACCORDANCE W	THE BOUNDARIES OF THE TUBAC FIRE	
WHEREAS, (Name(s)) reamend the Tubac Fire District boundaries to in more particularly described as set forth on the	nclude property owned by the request	
WHEREAS, the subject property is located with District as shown on the map attached as Exhib		s to the boundaries of the Tubac Fire
WHEREAS, the Tubac Fire District Board has de of Tubac Fire District will benefit the Tubac Fire		pject property within the boundaries
NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Boa of Tubac Fire District are hereby amended to i A; and		•
RESOLVED, FURTHER that the District staff is au County Recorder of Santa Cruz County, Arizona,		
This Resolution was ADOPTED at the meeting of at which a quorum was present held on		Fire District at a duly noticed meeting
Mary Dahl, Chairperson	-	
Tubac Fire District		
Mike Connelly, Clerk		

CERTIFICATION

STATE OF ARIZONA	
County of Santa Cruz) ss.)
formed under Title 48,	Is the duly-elected and serving Clerk of the Tubac Fire District, an Arizona special taxing district chapter 5 of the Arizona Revised Statutes (the "District"), and certifies that the foregoing pted by the Board of Directors of the District as stated in the Resolution, and that the Resolution nended, or revoked.
	Michael H. Connelly
Michael H. Connelly, th satisfactory evidence, t	f 202, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Clerk of the Board of Directors of Tubac Fire District, who proved to me on the basis of be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me me in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument, the entity upon which ted the instrument.
	Notary Public
My Commission Expires	